
Team Schedule
Baseball
03/11/2016 to 5/31/2016

Coudersport Area Jr/Sr High School
698 Dwight Street
Coudersport, PA 16915

John Sherry
School Phone: 814-274-8500
Home Phone:
Fax: 814-274-8053
jsherry@coudyschools.net

Baseball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Thursday 03/24/16 Cowanesque Valley Jr/Sr HS Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 03/30/16 Smethport Area Junior/Senior High School Away 4:30PM

Friday 04/01/16 Johnsonburg Area High Sch. (Gr. 7-12) Home 4:30PM

Saturday 04/02/16 Mansfield High School Away 1:00 PM

Tuesday 04/05/16 Otto-Eldred Jr/Sr High School Away 4:30PM

Thursday 04/07/16 Port Allegany Jr/Sr HS Home 4:30PM

Wednesday 04/13/16 Northern Potter Jr/Sr High School Home 4:30PM

Friday 04/15/16 Oswayo Valley High School Home 4:30PM

Monday 04/18/16 Rescheduled from 2016-04-19 Galeton High
School

Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/21/16 Cameron County High School Away 4:30PM

Monday 04/25/16 Smethport Area Junior/Senior High School Home 4:30PM

Friday 04/29/16 Wellsboro Area School District Away 4:30PM

Monday 05/02/16 Otto-Eldred Jr/Sr High School Home 4:30PM

Wednesday 05/04/16 Northern Potter Jr/Sr High School Away 4:30PM

Saturday 05/07/16 Oswayo Valley High School Away 11:00 AM

Tuesday 05/10/16 Galeton High School Away 4:30PM

Friday 05/13/16 Canton Junior/Senior High School Away 4:15PM

Monday 05/16/16 Port Allegany Jr/Sr HS Away 4:30PM

Wednesday 05/18/16 Cameron County High School Home 4:30PM
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